
W:\CE\Elections\Elections\Anticipated schedule of election livestream.docx 

Anticipated schedule of Clatsop County  
Live stream for May 17, 2022 Election 

https://www.co.clatsop.or.us/clerk/page/elections-live-streaming 
 

Date Sorting and Signature 
Verification Room 

Ballot Opening and 
Scanning Rooms 

Friday, April 29 Ballot pickup No activity expected 

Monday, May 2 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

No activity expected 

Tuesday, May 3 Daily mail processing No activity expected 

Wednesday, May 4 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

No activity expected 

Thursday, May 5 Daily mail processing No activity expected 

Friday, May 6 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

No activity expected 

Monday, May 9 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

Tuesday, May 10 Daily mail processing 

Wednesday, May 11 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

No activity expected 

Thursday, May 12 Daily mail processing 

Friday, May 13 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

Monday, May 16 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

9:30 am Ballot opening 
10 am public 

test/scanning of ballots 

Tuesday, May 17 Ballot pickup/signature 
verification 

Ballot adjudication 

Ballot opening and 
scanning. 

Wednesday, May 18 Daily mail processing Ballot opening and 
scanning. 

Thursday - Tuesday, May 19-24  Daily mail processing No activity expected 

Wednesday, May 25 Challenge ballot processing 
& Ballot adjudication 

Opening, duplication & 
scanning of ballots. 

Thursday – Tuesday, May 26-31 Challenge ballot processing No activity expected 

No activity expected

10 am Public Test

No activity expected

9:30 am Ballot opening
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Wednesday, June 1 Challenge ballot processing 
& Ballot adjudication 

Opening, duplication & 
scanning of ballots. 

Thursday – Monday, June 2-6 Challenge ballot processing No activity expected 

Tuesday, June 7 
(last day to cure challenges by 5pm) 

Challenge ballot processing No activity expected 

Wednesday, June 8 Challenge ballot processing 
& Ballot adjudication 

Opening, duplication & 
scanning of ballots. 

 
Streaming of election processes will depend on workflow and sufficient ballots in house to 
process. When feasible, additional streaming will be posted.  

 




